
From: Susan Namkung, susan@womensvcfund.com 
Subject: WVCF 2020 Annual and Q1 2021 Report 
Date: May 12, 2021 at 4:24 PM 
To: Edith Dorsen edith@womensvcfund.com 
Cc: Monica Dodi monica@womensvcfund.com, Gayle Kovacs gayle@womensvcfund.com, Rachel Shelton 
rachel@womensvcfund.com, Jennifer Post jpost@thompsoncoburn.com  

 

Esteemed Women's Venture Capital Fund Limited Partners,  

Our Annual Report including Portfolio Summaries and the Audited Financial Statements for 
fiscal year 2020 is enclosed. In addition, the link below includes the Financial Statements for 
the three months ended March 31, 2021.  

WVCF 2020 Report incl. Audit and Q1 2021  

As a reminder, all information contained in this and other Fund documents should be treated 
as confidential.  

Sincerely,  

Edith Dorsen and Monica Dodi  

Women's Venture Capital Fund PacNW California 503.227.5748 www.womensvcfund.com  

*********************************************************************** 
*********** 

Alternatively to access this report, you may log into the Investor Section of the WVCF 
website.  

As a reminder, to login to your website account for the first time or if you have forgotten 
your password, please follow these 3 simple steps:  

1. Navigate to http://www.womensvcfund.com/lostpassword/ to enter your email address 
and click "Get New Password". 
2. Check your email for the confirmation link that will be sent to you. 
3. From that link, you will be able to either keep the auto-generated password provided or 
type in your own password. When finished, click "Reset Password".  

 


